Position

General Manager

District Engineer

Controller/Admin Manager

Accounting Clerk |

Hydrographer /Asst O&M

Admin Assistant |

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

North Kern Water Storage
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$249,117

$134,897

$107,896

$52,545

$49,695

$42,329

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,054

$35,783

$24,139

$25,637

$4,587

$25,891

$0

$26,605

$0

$0

$20,797



