Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$249,117	\$45,054
District Engineer		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$134,897	\$35,783
Controller/Admin Manager		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$107,896	\$24,139
Accounting Clerk I		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$52,545	\$25,637
Hydrographer /Asst O&M		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$49,695	\$4,587
Admin Assistant I		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$42,329	\$25,891
Director		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$26,605
Director		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Director		North Kern Water Storage District	Administration	\$0	\$20,797